2023 m. LIETUVOS AKLŲJŲ IR SILPNAREGIŲ
LENGVOSIOS ATLETIKOS KROSO ČEMPIONATO
	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	B2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	14-18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	225
	Goda
	Aleknavičiūtė
	M
	14
	Panevėžys
	Šviesa
	14-18
	B2
	00:54:40

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	14-18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	19
	Elvina
	Žilytė
	M
	14
	Klaipėda
	Pamarys
	14-18
	R
	00:56:51

	2
	72
	Ivona
	Kanclež
	M
	14
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	14-18
	R
	01:26:33

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	B2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	18-25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	130
	Karolina
	Voiciukaitė
	M
	20
	Vilnius
	Šaltinis
	18-25
	B2
	00:43:01

	2
	263
	Kilminta
	Timofejevaitė
	M
	23
	Panevėžys
	Šviesa
	18-25
	B2
	00:48:29

	3
	276
	Monika
	Aželionytė
	M
	21
	Vilnius
	Vėjas
	18-25
	B2
	00:51:42

	4
	264
	Justė
	Urbonavičiūtė
	M
	18
	Panevėžys
	Šviesa
	18-25
	B2
	00:54:03

	5
	224
	Dileta
	Aleknavičiūtė
	M
	18
	Panevėžys
	Šviesa
	18-25
	B2
	00:55:11

	6
	79
	Miglė
	Mikitinaitė
	M
	21
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	18-25
	B2
	01:02:11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	18-25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	65
	Deimantė
	Adomavičiūtė
	M
	23
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	18-25
	R
	01:32:02

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	B2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	25-35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	84
	Marija
	Skripkaitytė
	M
	27
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	25-35
	B2
	01:08:09

	2
	282
	Brigita
	Golumbevskytė
	M
	25
	Vilnius
	Vėjas
	25-35
	B2
	01:09:00

	3
	76
	Kristina
	Mačiutaitė
	M
	29
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	25-35
	B2
	01:18:51

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	25-35
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	73
	Kamilė
	Kunickaitė
	M
	26
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	25-35
	R
	00:34:17

	2
	198
	Ingrida
	Kavaliauskaitė
	M
	33
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	25-35
	R
	00:44:05

	3
	23
	Karolina
	Kaunaitytė
	M
	29
	Klaipėda
	Pamarys
	25-35
	R
	01:26:33

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	B2-3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	35-45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	22
	Inga
	Savickienė
	M
	40
	Klaipėda
	Pamarys
	35-45
	B2
	00:40:01

	2
	126
	Vitalija
	Vaičaitienė
	M
	42
	Šiauliai
	Perkūnas
	35-45
	B3
	00:41:35

	3
	74
	Ligita
	Ledžienė
	M
	36
	Kaunas
	Parolimpietis
	35-45
	B2
	00:49:40

	4
	28
	Sigita
	Balčiūneinė
	M
	42
	Klaipėda
	Pamarys
	35-45
	B2
	00:52:46

	5
	123
	Živilė
	Karoblienė
	M
	41
	Šiauliai
	Perkūnas
	35-45
	B3
	00:53:44

	6
	134
	Galina
	Markman
	M
	38
	Vilnius
	Šaltinis
	35-45
	B2
	00:54:01

	7
	127
	Agnė
	Zinkevičienė
	M
	36
	Šiauliai
	Perkūnas
	35-45
	B2
	01:04:39

	8
	133
	Rosita
	Žiaugraitė
	M
	39
	Vilnius
	Šaltinis
	35-45
	B2
	01:08:50

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	35-45
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	223
	Irma
	Aleknavičienė
	M
	38
	Panevėžys
	Šviesa
	35-44
	R
	00:57:10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	B2-3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	45+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	24
	Lijana
	Širvinskaitė
	M
	48
	Klaipėda
	Pamarys
	45+
	B2
	00:58:51

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Distancija
	7200
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lytis
	Moterys
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Reg. Grupė
	R
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Amžiaus grupė
	45+
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vieta
	Nr.
	Vardas
	Pavardė
	Lytis
	Amžius
	Miestas
	Klubas
	Grupė
	Reg.
grupė
	Rezultatas

	1
	163
	Ana
	Šleževičė
	M
	45
	Vilnius
	Šaltinis
	45+
	R
	01:02:08



